County
Bee
Brooks
Cooke
Dallas
DeWitt
Harrison
Johnson
Leon
Llano
Menard
Rains
Sutton
Wharton
Williamson

Planning Grants

Cass

Franklin
Hamilton
Hardeman
Harris
McCulloch
Mills

Roberts

San Augustine

Emergency Grants

Bandera
Karnes
Randall
Trinity

City
Beeville
Falfurrias
Gainesville
Dallas
Cuero
Marshall
Cleburne
Centerville
Llano
Menard
Emory
Sonora
Wharton
Georgetown

Linden

Mount. Vernon
Hamilton
Quanah
Houston
Brady
Goldthwaite
Miami

San Augustine

Bandera
Karnes City
Canyon
Groveton

Round IV Grant Recipients

Date of Construction
1913
1914
1912
1892
1896
1901
1913
1887
1892
1932
1909
1891
1889
1911

1861
1912
1887
1908
1911
1900
1913
1913
1928

1891
1895
1909
1914

Grant Award
$3,748,163
$2,619,835
$1,773,280
$3,537,500
$3,688,730
$2,512,500
$4,000,000
$1,495,033

$438,430
$2,215,784
$1,640,950
$2,188,100
$1,572,350
$3,755,000

$383,282
$209,105
$394,077
$386,448
$500,000
$354,146
$253,545
$123,339
$83,482

$484,891
$100,000
$322,365
$373,047

Project Type
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Construction
Construction
Planning
Planning



